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Expertise Name Unit/Department Email Phone

Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Rick Rasby Animal Science rrasby1@unl.edu 402-472-6477 
Cattle finishing systems, alternative feeds Galen Erickson Animal Science gerickson4@unl.edu 402-472-6402
Dairy systems, alternative feeds Paul Kononoff Animal Science pkononoff2@unl.edu 402-472-6442
Farm Bill Policy Brad Lubben Agricultural Economics blubben2@unl.edu 402-472-2235 
Farm business management and drought implications Roger Wilson Agricultural Economics rwilson6@unl.edu 402-472-1771 
Groundwater quantity ; hydrogeologic mapping; aquifer testing and 
characterization

Dana Divine School of Natural Resources ddivine2@unl.edu 402-472-3288 

Climate change/variability, climate data for agricultural decisions Tapan Pathak School of Natural Resources tpathak2@unl.edu 402-472-1483 
State Climatologist Allen Dutcher School of Natural Resources adutcher1@unl.edu 402-472-5206
Mycotoxins Heather Hallen-Adams Food Science & Technology hhallen-adams2@unl.edu 402-472-2825
Mycotoxins Andreia Bianchini Food Science & Technology abianchini2@unl.edu 402-472-3114
Wildfires: range and forest Scott Josiah Nebraska Forest Service sjosiah2@unl.edu 402-472-1467 
Range, pasture and forage systems Bruce Anderson Agronomy banderson1@unl.edu 402-472-6237 
Mycotoxins; plant pathology in corn Tamra Jackson Plant Pathology tjackson3@unl.edu 402-472-8756
Wheat Scab toxins Stephen Wegulo Plant Pathology swegulo2@unl.edu 402-472-8735
Irrigation water management Suat Irmak Bio Systems Engineering suat.irmak@unl.edu 402-472-4865 
Irrigation water management Simon VanDonk Bio Systems Engineering simon.vandonk@unl.edu 308-696-6709
Irrigation water management Derrel Martin Bio Systems Engineering derrel.martin@unl.edu 402-472-1586
Rural drinking water supplies Wayne Woldt Bio Systems Engineering wayne.woldt@unl.edu 402-472-8656
Ruminant animal health including mycotoxins and nitrate toxicosis Michael Carlson Veterinary Science mcarlson3@unl.edu 402 472 8459 
Ruminant animal health Richard Randle Veterinary Science rrandle2@unl.edu 402-472-0446
Families and drought Tonia Durden Child Youth and Family Studies tdurden2@unl.edu 402-472-9341
Family food budget / costs Wanda Koszewski Nutrition and Health Sciences wkoszewski1@unl.edu 402-472-7966

Team Facilitator Don Adams WCREC don.adams@unl.edu 308-696-6700 
Range, pasture and forage systems Jerry Volesky WCREC jerry.volesky@unl.edu 308-696-6710
Cropping systems, cultural practices for water conservation Bob Klein WCREC robert.klein@unl.edu 308-696-6705 
Irrigation water management Chuck Burr WCREC chuck.burr@unl.edu 308-696-6783
Water conservation in horticultural systems Elizabeth Killinger WCREC elizabeth.killinger@unl.edu 308-385-5088 
Farm business management and drought implications Brian Strauch WCREC brian.strauch@unl.edu 308-345-3390 
Farm business management and drought implications Matt Stockton WCREC matt.stockton@unl.edu 308-696-6713 
Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Aaron Stalker WCREC aaron.stalker@unl.edu 308-696-6707 
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Team Facilitator Twig Marston NEREC twig@unl.edu 402-370-4001
Cropping systems, cultural practices for water conservation Aaron Nygren NEREC anygren2@unl.edu 402-352-3821
Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Steve Niemeyer NEREC sniemeyer1@unl.edu 308-346-4200 
Water conservation in horticultural systems Kelly Feehan NEREC kfeehan2@unl.edu 402-563-4901 
Farm business management and drought implications Allan Vyhnalek NEREC avyhnalek@unl.edu 402-563-4901 
Drought implications for cash rents, crop insurance, and cash flow Tim Lemmons NEREC tlemmons2@unl.edu 402-370-4061
Irrigation water management Bill Kranz NEREC wkranz1@unl.edu 402-584-3857
Youth and Drought Amy Timmerman NEREC atimmerman2@unl.edu 402-336-2760
Families and Drought LaDonna Werth NEREC ladonna.werth@unl.edu 402-336-2760
Families and Drought Ruth Vonderohe NEREC rvonderohe2@unl.edu 402-288-5611

Team Facilitator Linda Boeckner PHREC lboeckner1@unl.edu 308-632-1254
Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Karla Jenkins PHREC kjenkins2@unl.edu 308-632-1245 
Cropping systems, cultural practices for water conservation Gary Hergert PHREC ghergert1@unl.edu 308-632-1372 
Water conservation in horticultural systems; Cropping systems, cultural 
practices for water conservation

Jim Schild PHREC jschild1@unl.edu 308-632-1480 

Farm business management and drought implications Jessica Johnson PHREC jjohnson@unl.edu 308-632-1247
Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Aaron Berger PHREC aberger2@unl.edu 308-235-3122

Team Facilitator David Varner SEREC dave.varner@unl.edu 402-624-8022
Irrigation water management Gary Zoubek SEREC gary.zoubek@unl.edu 402-362-5508 
Water conservation in horticultural systems John Fech SEREC jfech1@unl.edu 402-444-7804 
Cow/calf systems, alternative feeds Lindsay Chichester SEREC lindsay.chichester@unl.edu 402-245-4324 
Cropping systems, cultural practices for water conservation Jenny Rees SEREC jenny.rees@unl.edu 402-762-3644 
Rural drinking water supplies Sharon Skipton SEREC sharon.skipton@unl.edu 402-472-3662
Water conservation in horticultural systems Sarah Browning SEREC sbrowning2@unl.edu 402-441-7180

State Drought Team Facilitator Rick Koelsch Extension Administration rkoelsch1@unl.edu 402-472-2966
National Drought Mitigation Center Brian Fuchs School of Natural Resources bfuchs2@unl.edu 402-472-6775 
National Drought Mitigation Center Mike Hayes School of Natural Resources mhayes2@unl.edu 402-472-4271 
National Drought Mitigation Center Mark Svoboda School of Natural Resources msvoboda2@unl.edu 402-472-8238 
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